GENTEC
Various Type Of
Cabinets
To Different Application
G E N T E C  leader in the developing of Fire hose cabinet and safety
cabinets ,Manufacturing has set the industry standard for high quality fire
Hose cabinets for fire Protection. The created cabinet design incorporating
improved convenience and safety features. Our cabinet product line is

 Wide operating temperature: -20 to 65 degrees Celsius
 High Burst Pressure
 The Hose normally supply With Bruss Nozzle LPCB certified
4
Manufacturing cabinets according to the EN 671- 1 standard. Basic model fire hydrant cabinets are made
from 1.25 mm epoxy powder-coated steel . The cabinets are available in  four standard , Other colours are
available by special order.
The cabinets have a welded back wall that stiffens the structure and a reinforced door. The door is
equipped with a special lock behind a breakable protective cover. The door opens 180  degrees, so it
doesn't hinder the use of the door-mounted hose reel ..
Flush-mounted cabinets are equipped with a flush-mounting frame. The flush-mounting frame can also be
ordered separately, so the cabinet can be partially sunk into the wall to the desired depth.
The cabinets are normally delivered with a right-hand door. A left-hand door is available by special order. It
is also possible to convert the cabinet to a left- hand door at a later stage.
   TYPE  Mounted TYPE   DIMENTION MODEL
Surface OR Flush FULL MILD STEEL RED 800X 800 X 300 mm GEN-800-MS
Surface OR Flush FULL 304 stainless steel 800 X 800 X 300mm GEN-800-SS
Surface OR Flush
MILD STEEL  / 304 Stainless Steel
Door
800 X 800 X 300mm GEN-800-MS-SS
Surface OR Flush Glass Door/MILD STEEL RED 800X 800 X 300 mm GEN-800-MSG
Surface OR Flush
Full MILD STEEL RED
Full 304 stainless steel
750X 750 X 300 mm GEN-compact

Manufacturing cabinets according to the EN 671- 1 standard. Basic model fire hydrant cabinets are made
from 1.25 mm epoxy powder-coated steel . The cabinets are available in  four standard , Other colours are
available by special order.
The cabinets have a welded back wall that stiffens the structure and a reinforced door. The door is
equipped with a special lock behind a breakable protective cover. The door opens 180  degrees, so it
doesn't hinder the use of the door-mounted hose reel ..
Flush-mounted cabinets are equipped with a flush-mounting frame. The flush-mounting frame can also be
ordered separately, so the cabinet can be partially sunk into the wall to the desired depth.
The cabinets are normally delivered with a right-hand door. A left-hand door is available by special order. It
is also possible to convert the cabinet to a left- hand door at a later stage.
A surface-mounted cabinet can be partially sunk into the wall to the desired depth by using a separate
flush-mounting frame.
Suitable for Fire hose rack  65mmx 30 MT. & Portable Fire Extinguishers.
Suitable for Fire hose reel 65 mm x 30 MT. & Portable Fire Extinguishers
   TYPE  Mounted TYPE   DIMENTION MODEL
Surface OR Flush FULL MILD STEEL RED 1000X 800 X 300 mm GEN-1000-MS
Surface OR Flush FULL 304 stainless steel 1000 X 800 X 300mm GEN-1000-SS
Surface OR Flush
MILD STEEL  / 304
Stainless Steel Door
1000 X 800 X 300mm GEN-1000-MS-SS
Seutabil for Fire hose reel 25mmx 30 MT.  & Portable Fire Extinguishers  .
6
Manufacturing cabinets according to the EN 671- 1 standard. Basic model fire hydrant cabinets are made
from 1.25 mm epoxy powder-coated steel . The cabinets are available in  four standard , Other colours are
available by special order.
The cabinets have a welded back wall that stiffens the structure and a reinforced door. The door is
equipped with a special lock behind a breakable protective cover. The door opens 180  degrees, so it
doesn't hinder the use of the door-mounted hose reel ..
Flush-mounted cabinets are equipped with a flush-mounting frame. The flush-mounting frame can also be
ordered separately, so the cabinet can be partially sunk into the wall to the desired depth.
The cabinets are normally delivered with a right-hand door. A left-hand door is available by special order. It
is also possible to convert the cabinet to a left- hand door at a later stage.
A surface-mounted cabinet can be partially sunk into the wall to the desired depth by using a separate
flush-mounting frame.
Suitable for Fire hose rack  65mmx 30 MT. & and Portable Fire Extinguishers.
Suitable for Fire hose reel 25mmx 30 MT & Fire hose  65 mm x 30 MT.
Seutabil for Fire hose reel 25mmx 30 MT & and Portable Fire Extinguishers  .
   TYPE  Mounted TYPE   DIMENTION MODEL
Surface OR Flush FULL MILD STEEL RED 1600X 800 X 300 mm GEN-1600-MS
Surface OR Flush FULL 304 stainless steel 1600 X 800 X 300mm GEN-1600-SS
Surface OR Flush
MILD STEEL  / 304 Stainless
Steel Door
1600 X 800 X 300mm GEN-1600-MS-SS
Surface OR Flush
Glass Door/MILD STEEL
RED
1600X 800 X 300 mm GEN-1600-MSG
7
Manufacturing cabinets according to the EN 671- 1 standard. Basic
model fire hydrant cabinets are made from 1.25 mm epoxy powder-
coated steel . The cabinets are available in  many standard , Other